
 

 

 

 Weekly Agenda Grade 10B 

Week 12 Sunday 3rd – Thursday 7th of November 2024 

Handbooks & Policies https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools 

Term Calendar https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar 

Canteen Menu https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/ 

Study Materials https://arabschools.edu.sa/study-materials/ 

Reminders 

Dear Parent/Guardian 
 
A reminder on the following events taking place: 

▪ G7-12 Girls will visit Dockx on Monday, 4th of November. 
▪ G7-9 Boys will visit Dockx on Tuesday, 5th of November. 
▪ KG, G1-3 Arabic Class visits for mothers. Check your inbox for further information. 
▪ School Holidays will take place from the 8-16th of November. 

 
Regards 
AIS Administration 

  

Class Timetable 
Period 1st 2nd 3rd 

M
o

rn
in

g 
B

re
ak

 

1
0

:1
5
– 

1
0

:4
0 

4th 5th 6th 

A
ft

e
rn

o
o

n
 B

re
ak

 

1
2

:5
5

 –
 1

3
:2

0 

P
ra

ye
r 

B
re

ak
 

1
3

:2
0

 –
 1

3
:3

0 

7th 

Time 8:00 - 8:45 8:45 –9:30 9:30 – 10:15 10:40 –11:25 
11:25 – 

12:10 
12:10 –12:55 

13:30 –

14:15 

Sunday Physics Lab Chemistry English Math Biology Islamic English 

Monday Saudi History 
Biology 

Lab 
English Math Physics Math Islamic 

Tuesday Islamic Biology 
Saudi 

History 
Chemistry Arabic English ICT 

Wednesday English Math 
Chemistry 

Lab 
Business/Design Math 

Physical 
Education 

Arabic 

Period 1st 2nd 3rd 

M
o

rn
in

g 
B

re
ak

 

1
0

:0
0
– 

1
0

:2
0 

4th 5th 6th 7th 

A
ft

e
rn

o
o

n
 B

re
ak

 

1
3

:0
0

 –
 1

3
:2

5 

P
ra

ye
r 

B
re

ak
 

1
3

:2
5
– 

1
3

:3
5 

8th 

Time 8:00 - 

8:40 
8:40 –9:20 9:20 – 10:00 10:20 –

11:00 

11:00 – 

11:40 
11:40 – 12:20 12:20 –

13:00 13:35 –14:15 

Thursday Arabic Physics 
Physical 

Education English Math 
Social 

Studies 

Activity 
Period 

English 

 

Vocabulary 
English Science Arabic 

Marginalize, pariah, bigotry  transformation, bacteriophage.  ،المعلقات، المطولات،الهجاء، الجاحظ  

 
 

 

 

 

 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools
https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar
https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/
https://arabschools.edu.sa/study-materials/
https://thedockx.com/
https://thedockx.com/


 

 

 

Classwork/Homework 

Sunday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 
Physics 

Lab 
Investigation 1: Electric Forces / Experience 3: Electric Current 191 

Book p.187, 
#58 

2 Chemistry 
Volume 1 - Experience 2: Predicting Outcomes of Chemical 

Reactions 
227-235  

3 English Analyze Author’s Style 230  

4 Math Graphing Polynomial Functions 131-136 P.136 Q.5-12 

5 Biology Lesson 13.1: Identifying the Substance of Genes 412-413  

6 Islamic  : السابع  الحديث  ٤٥  

7 English Concept Vocabulary and Word Study 225-229 
Worksheet – 

e-School 

 

Monday 

Perio
d 

Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Saudi History  العربية والإسلاميةالكشوف الجغرافية 77ص  1س 57   

2 Biology Lab Lesson 13.1: Identifying the Substance of Genes 414-415 
"Reading Check" 

page 413 

3 English Elements of Greek Myths PPT  

4 Math Graphing Polynomial Functions 137  

5 Physics Investigation 1: Electric Forces / Experience 3: Electric Current 192  

6 Math Graphing Polynomial Functions 138  
7 Islamic   )٤٦ الحديث السابع )يتبع  

 

Tuesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Islamic   قرآن كريم تلاوة   

2 Biology Lesson 13.1: Identifying the Substance of Genes 416-417  

3 Saudi History 58 الكشوف الجغرافية البرتغالية  

4 Chemistry 
Volume 1 - Experience 2: Predicting Outcomes of Chemical 

Reactions 
227-235  

5 Arabic  ١٩-٨٦ أعراف الكتابة   

6 English Parallel Structure PPT  

7 ICT 
Introduction to Web Development:  

Creating Bookmarks Using HTML Code 
PPT  

 



 

 

 

Wednesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 English Argumentative Essay PPT 
Worksheet  
 e-School 

2 Math Adding, Subtracting, and Multiplying Polynomials        139-143 P143 Q.5-8 

3 Chemistry Lab 
Volume 1- Molar Relationship - Percent Composition - 

Empirical Formulas - Modeling Chemical Reactions  
PPT 

Questions 1 - 3 from 

the Class Worksheet 

4 Business/Design Final Drafts Presentations PPT  

5 Math Adding, Subtracting, and Multiplying Polynomials        144  

6 
Physical 

Education 
Basketball Chest Pass: Essential Drills and 

Techniques   

7 Arabic  ٩٦-٩٤ الجاحظ ٩٤المادة التعليمية    

 

Thursday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Arabic ٩٩-٩٧ اختبار بعدي )ثالثاً(٩٩   

2 Physics Investigation 1: Electric Forces / Experience 3: Electric Current 193  

3 
Physical 

Education 
Basketball Chest Pass: Essential Drills and Techniques   

4 English Argumentative Essay PPT  

5 Math SAT Practice / Adding, Subtracting, and Multiplying Polynomials        145 
SAT Practice 
P.145 Q.31 

6 
Social 

Studies 
Nationalism, Instability and Reformation 19-23  

7 
Activity 
Period 

Clubs   

8 English SAT: Subject Verb Agreement PPT 
 

 
 


	Class Timetable
	Vocabulary
	Classwork/Homework

