





	Weekly Agenda					
Week 12 Sunday 3 <sup>rd</sup> – Thursday 7 <sup>th</sup> of November 2024						
Handbooks & Policies	https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-internatio	nal-schools				
Term Calendar	https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-ca	<u>alendar</u>				
Canteen Menu	https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-n	nenu/				
Study Materials	https://arabschools.edu.sa/study-materials/					
Reminders	Dear Parent/Guardian  A reminder on the following events taking place:  G7-12 Girls will visit Dockx on Monday, 4 <sup>th</sup> of November.  G7-9 Boys will visit Dockx on Tuesday, 5 <sup>th</sup> of November.  KG, G1-3 Arabic Class visits for mothers. Check your inbox  School Holidays will take place from the 8-16 <sup>th</sup> of November.  Regards  AlS Administration					

## **Class Timetable**

Period	1	st	2 <sup>nd</sup>	3 <sup>rd</sup>		4 <sup>th</sup>		5 <sup>th</sup>	6	th			7 <sup>th</sup>
Time	8:00	- 8:45	8:45 -9:30	9:30 – 10:15		10:40 -11:2	25	11:25 – 12:10	12:10	-12:55			13:30 - 14:15
Sunday	Physi	cs Lab	Chemistry	English	; Break 10:40	Math	1ath Biology Islamic	n Break 13:20	Break	English			
Monday	Saudi	History	Biology Lab	English	Morning B <sub>1</sub> 10:15–10	Math		Physic	s Ma	ath	00 -	Prayer Bro	1.1
Tuesday	Isla	ımic	Biology	Saudi History	Mc 10	Chemist	ry	Arabio	: Eng	glish	Aftern 12:55	P 5	ICT
Wednesday	Eng	glish	Math	Chemistry Lab		Business/D	esign	Math	,	sical ation			Arabic
Period	1 <sup>st</sup>	2 <sup>nd</sup>	3 <sup>rd</sup>	¥ _	4 <sup>th</sup>	5 <sup>th</sup>	6 <sup>tl</sup>	h	7 <sup>th</sup>	ak			8 <sup>th</sup>
Time	8:00 - 8:40	8:40 -9:20	9:20 – 10:00	g Break 10:20	10:20 - 11:00	11:00 – 11:40	11:40 -	12:20	12:20 - 13:00	n Brea	Break	13:35	13:35 –14:15
Thursday	Arabic	Physics	Physical Education	Morning 10:00–1	English	Math	Soci Stud		Activity Period	Afternoon Break		13:25-	English

## Vocabulary

English	Science	Arabic
Marginalize, pariah, bigotry	transformation, bacteriophage.	الجاحظ، الهجاء، المعلقات، المطولات،







## Classwork/Homework

	Sunday								
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework					
1	Physics Lab	Investigation 1: Electric Forces / Experience 3: Electric Current	191	Book p.187, #58					
2	Chemistry	Volume 1 - Experience 2: Predicting Outcomes of Chemical Reactions	227-235						
3	English	Analyze Author's Style	230						
4	Math	Graphing Polynomial Functions	131-136	P.136 Q.5-12					
5	Biology	Lesson 13.1: Identifying the Substance of Genes	412-413						
6	Islamic	الحديث :السابع	٤٥						
7	English	Concept Vocabulary and Word Study	225-229	Worksheet – e-School					

	Monday								
Perio d	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework					
1	Saudi History	الكشوف الجغرافية العربية والإسلامية	57	س1 ص77					
2	Biology Lab	Lesson 13.1: Identifying the Substance of Genes	414-415	"Reading Check" page 413					
3	English	Elements of Greek Myths	PPT						
4	Math	Graphing Polynomial Functions	137						
5	Physics	Investigation 1: Electric Forces / Experience 3: Electric Current	192						
6	Math	Graphing Polynomial Functions	138						
7	Islamic	الحديث السابع (يتبع)	٤٦						

	Tuesday							
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework				
1	Islamic	قرآن كريم تلاوة						
2	Biology	Lesson 13.1: Identifying the Substance of Genes	416-417					
3	Saudi History	الكشوف الجغرافية البرتغالية	58					
4	Chemistry	Volume 1 - Experience 2: Predicting Outcomes of Chemical Reactions	227-235					
5	Arabic	أعراف الكتابة	٩١-٨٦					
6	English	Parallel Structure	PPT					
7	ICT	Introduction to Web Development: Creating Bookmarks Using HTML Code	PPT					







Wednesday							
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework			
1	English	Argumentative Essay	PPT	Worksheet e-School			
2	Math	Adding, Subtracting, and Multiplying Polynomials	139-143	P143 Q.5-8			
3	Chemistry Lab	Volume 1- Molar Relationship - Percent Composition - Empirical Formulas - Modeling Chemical Reactions	PPT	Questions 1 - 3 from the Class Worksheet			
4	Business/Design	Final Drafts Presentations	PPT				
5	Math	Adding, Subtracting, and Multiplying Polynomials	144				
6	Physical Education	Basketball Chest Pass: Essential Drills and Techniques					
7	Arabic	الجاحظ	97_9 £	المادة التعليمية ٩٤			

	Thursday								
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework					
1	Arabic	اختبار بعدي	99_97	ף ף (ثالثاً)					
2	Physics	Investigation 1: Electric Forces / Experience 3: Electric Current	193						
3	Physical Education	Basketball Chest Pass: Essential Drills and Techniques							
4	English	Argumentative Essay	PPT						
5	Math	SAT Practice / Adding, Subtracting, and Multiplying Polynomials	145	SAT Practice P.145 Q.31					
6	Social Studies	Nationalism, Instability and Reformation	19-23						
7	Activity Period	Clubs							
8	English	SAT: Subject Verb Agreement	PPT						